FPLASTICES

@ POLIAMID Corks with a handle

PTO6

Specification

Material: Polyethylene PE-LD
Type: Without thread, Inside, With handle
Color: Red

Minimum order quantity: 1000 pieces
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Sizes
Dimensions
Article Minimum
order
num.. . . . .
D h1 h2 Gwint Gwint Gwint quantity
(mm) (mm) (mm) METRIC GAS UNF
PI/%B' 9.8 4 6 M10 1/8" 7/16" 1000
M12,
PL%G' 13.1 5 7 M13, 1/4" 1/2" 1000
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Dimensions

Gwint
METRIC

M16

M18

M20

M22

M24

3/4"

M28

M32

M36

M40,
m42

Gwint

GAS

3/8"

1/2||

12"

5/8"

1.1/16"

7/8"

1.1/8"

1.5/8"

Gwint
UNF

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

1.1/16"

1.1/8"

1.5/16"

1.1/2",
1.3/8"

1.5/8"

Minimum
order
quantity

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

This document does not constitute technical documentation of the product and is for reference only. Polyamide reserves the right to change the
product characteristics without prior notice.
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